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The Crisis ResponseThe Crisis Response

Fiscal policyFiscal policy
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Fiscal Policy IndicatorsFiscal Policy Indicators

Source: Federal Treasury data and IMF staff calculations

20

25

30

35

40

45

2007 2008 2009 2010

Revenue and Expenditure of General Government 
(in percent of GDP)

Total revenue

Total expenditure

Non-Oil revenue

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

10

2007 2008 2009 2010

Balance of General Government 
(in percent of GDP)

Non-Oil Balance

Overall Balance



Monetary Policy IndicatorsMonetary Policy Indicators

Source: CBR
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Banking Sector IndicatorsBanking Sector Indicators
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Macroeconomic DevelopmentsMacroeconomic Developments
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Source: IMF Moscow Office calculations based on MED data.
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Macroeconomic ScenariosMacroeconomic Scenarios

Legend: Solid lines - with reforms; dotted lines - under unchanged policies
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Thank youThank you
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